(R-86-484 REV.1)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <06%4'76

ADOPTED ON NOV 18 1985

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to
Lease agreement with the SAVE THE COASTER COMMITTEE, for that
property located at Mission Beach Park, which First Amendment
extends the initial term of the lease to December 31, 1987, with
an additional potential extension to August 31, 2007, if all the
requirements of the development plan are met, under the terms and
conditions set forth in that First Amendment to Lease agreement

on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No.

rr- 264476

APPROVED: JOHN W, WITT, City Attorney

ARV NG
Harold O. Valderhaug |)
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
09/09/85
11/01/85 REV,1
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job:218521
R-86-484
Form=r.none

-PAGE 1 OF 1-

01062



N

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ....cveccrrverne. NDVlB]ﬂBS ........................ ,
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell @ O O O
Bill Cleator m/ O O O
Gloria McColl W C ] D
William Jones E/ O [ O
Ed Struiksma m/ D O D
Mike Gotch D/ O O O
District 7 - vacant - - - —]-
Uvaldo Martinez E/ D O D
Mayor Roger Hedgecock @/ O O O

AUTHENTICATED BY:
. ‘ ROGER HEDGECOCK

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

: (5.“” CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR '

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

By .\ MﬁW , Deputy.

Oftice of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

o 2- 264876 | NOV 18 1985

CC-1278 (REV, 8-88)

01063



RECEIVED
QITY CLERK'S OFFICL

965 NOV -7 PH 3 34
AN DIEGO, CALIF.

A -
W Lo

010641



